 CLE-106X
UTP-to-Fiber
Multi-mode Bridging
Media Converters
CLE-106XS
UTP-to-Fiber
Single-mode Bridging
Media Converters

mode and Extended Reach single-mode are available as special
order
Ordering Information
Fast Ethernet Media Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max.PWR Max. Input Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Model Numbers Types PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget PWR Type (ηm) Distance
CLE-1061 UTP / MM -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB -8.0 dBm SC 1310 ηm 2000 m
CLE-1062 UTP / MM -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB -8.0 dBm ST 1310 ηm 2000 m
Specifications above in blue are for multi-mode, fiber connectors.   Specifications below for single-mode, fiber connectors.
CLE-1061S UTP / SM  -15.0 dBm   -8.0 dBm   -34.0 dBm   19.0 dB   26.0 dB  -7.0  dBm SC 1310 ηm 30 Km
CLE-1062S UTP / SM  -15.0 dBm   -8.0 dBm   -34.0 dBm   19.0 dB   26.0 dB  -7.0  dBm ST 1310 ηm 30 Km
CLE –106X models are available with long-reach single-mode connectors and Single-Fiber, Bi-Directional Connectors as special order.  Please contact Canary for correct model numbers
and additional ordering information.
Optical Specifications
Illustrated: Bridging Media Converter